
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

75

25

113

118

80

105

109

114

146

214

212

245

782

115

791

284

693

500

781

902

401

821

651

714

672

847

637

722

215

174

147

175

365

770

946

891

Name

Mathias ANDERSSON

Gustav MILLING

KIM PENTMARK

Timmy PERSSON

Rikard HANSSON

Franz LÖFQUIST

Rasmus LAVESSON

Kim JANSSON

Emil LÖFGREN

Emil LÖFQUIST

Robin LARSSON

Mikael LINDQVIST

Erik ROSENDAHL

Andreas ÖVGÅRD

Henrik Larsson

Robin WIIK

Emil KÄTTSTRÖM

Eddie LIND

Sebastian OHLSSON

Rickard LARSSON

Donny LINDÉN

Andreas STENER

Oskar FHERM JAKOBSSON

Fabian SPENNARE

Timmie OLSSON

Christopher LAGERGREN

Mikael ÅGREN

Pontus GUSTAVSSON

Nicklas WICKELGREN

Andreas CARLSSON

Olle ANDERSSON

Pontus WESTLING

Filip AHLSTRÖM

Anton CHRISTENSEN

Victor LARSSON

Emil RING

Club

KINDS MK

VÄSTERÅS MK

DONKELO RK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

DONKELO RACE

LIMHAMNS MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

AMF ÅRSUNDA

GÖTA MS

LIMHAMNS MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

VARBERG

SMK DALA

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

KILS MK

NJURUNDA MK

SMK DALA FALUN

MK TRANAN

MORA MK

UVMK

SMK EKSJÖ MC & US

SMK EKSJÖ

ALFTA-EDSBYN MCK

UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

SKUTSKÄRS MS

SKARA MK

SKARA MK

MC ALINGSÅS

VRIGSTAD MK

HISINGENS MOTORKLUBB

VÄSTERÅS MK

GETINGE MK

UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK

UVMK

SMK VADSTENA

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

13

10

8

7

6

6

2

Diff

12.345

15.980

21.087

34.410

52.677

1:21.059

1:37.590

1:39.314

1:39.562

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

15 Laps

Total Tm

28:57.313

29:09.658

29:13.293

29:18.400

29:31.723

29:49.990

30:18.372

30:34.903

30:36.627

30:36.875

28:57.706

29:12.469

29:17.455

29:19.143

29:23.698

29:26.497

29:26.929

29:37.870

29:38.255

29:40.853

29:52.203

29:54.657

30:11.619

30:43.944

31:22.669

28:37.217

29:04.359

29:16.270

24:26.337

18:17.328

13:44.421

12:09.096

10:48.604

10:52.376

2:28.990

Best Tm

1:44.353

1:46.046

1:46.202

1:44.923

1:45.678

1:47.650

1:49.813

1:49.331

1:51.865

1:50.599

1:50.370

1:51.871

1:54.791

1:54.017

1:54.811

1:55.109

1:55.008

1:54.592

1:53.928

1:55.676

1:54.923

1:56.006

1:57.406

1:55.289

1:57.705

1:51.301

1:56.776

1:57.582

1:52.492

1:57.542

1:52.007

1:56.077

1:58.911

1:58.778

2:23.431

Team/Sponsor

Sylwan & Birgersson

Milmas AB

Teamtrs.se

www.jwfracing.se

Lillemans MC

Teamkawasakimccenter/hisselektra

speedstore

Lillemans mc

NILSSONS MOTOR

mc-service

Katalysatoråtervinning

Nilssons Motor

Team Hojtorget

Marinfritid.com

Dictodesigns.com

Bloms MX Racing

Team Tournigbutiken

Speed Equipment Mx Team

Team Mickes Motor

Gothia Racing Team

Carla Pro Shop

Dictodesigns.com

TEAM QBENA RACING

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.345

Avg. Speed

53,369

Best Lap Tm

1:44.353

Best Speed

52,265

Best Lap by

75 - Mathias ANDERSSON

Printed: 2011-05-15 16:32:08

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

JSM Deltävling 1  -  SM MXS Deltävling 2
MX 1 Open

Heat 2

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:59:59

Svampabanan 1,515 Km

2011-05-15 16:00


